Henry County R1 School District 02/28/17
210 North Street
Windsor Missouri 65360
Phone (660) 647-3106 Fax (660) 647-3218
Game Schedule
Golf
2016-2017

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
We 03/22/17 Orrick @ Richmond Varsity Away 9:00 am
Thu 03/30/17 Concordia @ Emma JVIV Away 4:00 pm
Tue 04/04/17 Home Quad JV/IV Home 4:00 pm
We 04/05/17 Versailles 8-man Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am
Mon 04/10/17 Higginsville JVIV Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/11/17 Home Quad JV/IV Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/13/17 Kaysinger Conference Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am

@ Triple Creek
Mon 04/17/17 Father Tolton Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am
We 04/19/17 Butler JV/V Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/20/17 Husker Invitational Junior Varsity Away 8:00 am
Thu 04/20/17 Stover Tournament @ Rolling Hills Varsity Away 9:00 am
Mon 04/24/17 St. Paul's @ Emma JVIV Away 4:00 pm
Tue 04/25/17 Crest Ridge @ Warrensburg JVIV Away 4:30 pm

Hidden Pines
Thu 04/27/117 Tipton JV/IV Away 4:00 pm
Mon 05/01/17 District Tournament @ Mules Varsity Away TBA

National
Mon 05/08/17 Sectionals @ Redfield Varsity Away TBA

05/15/17--05/16/17  State Championships @ Silo Ridge Varsity Away TBA
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